North Shore Bridge Club

Compscore2W7

WS WEDNESDAY 12.30PM OPEN FEBRUARY MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place Pr No Player Names

1 136
2 134
3 118
4 133
5 101
6 122
7 112
8 127
9 124
10 123
11 109
12 107
13 117
14 114
15 110
16 106
17 131
18 132

IAN MACLAREN / MALCOLM MARTIN
MARLAINE GAHAN / CAROL MCMURRAY
PAUL SWINHOE / ANTHONY ASHER
LIDIA PUNTURIERO / HELEN STEWART
LOIS CHAMBERS / MARIA REMEDIOS
PETER BENDELSTEIN / PETER LIPTHAY
MARYANN VELLA / FIONA RUSSELL
TINA STRICKLAND / CEINY MAYBURY
MOHSEN SHAMSEILI / JIM BEAN

RIKI THIEBEN / GEORGE THIEBEN
SALLIE QUARLES / NATALIE CHUPIN
JULIE MANSFIELD / STACEY GARDINER
KEN LEVIEN / NORM STOLIAR

ROGER TWIGG / JUDITH TWIGG

DAVID HANSON / IAN CADDY

ANNE AMOS / MARLENE HILL

GISELA MEYER / ANGELA WHITEAR
MAUREEN DUTHIE / IREN MAJEDI

Printed on 28 Feb 2025 at 4:23 PM

Cat Sess. 1

58.46

55.15
58.31
60.54

53.85
60.73
45.24
48.96
48.50
47.63
40.96
46.57

Sess. 2

64.95
58.99
57.67
63.23

53.44
51.19
47.09
48.94

48.02
49.47
53.04
40.87
44.97
32.80
42.20
32.94

Sess. 3

61.54
63.39
48.86
54.70
57.98

56.13
50.71
44.30
50.71
51.14

45.73
42.17
36.61
37.75
43.02

Sess. 4

61.23
54.29
56.29
54.21
55.05
56.20
47.31
64.31
55.22
45.82
48.65
47.51
42.42

43.19
39.06
34.94

Total

62.57
58.89
57.48
57.38
56.06
55.98
55.95
54.04
52.67
52.42
49.27
48.64
47.99
44.74
42.70
42.12
39.67
36.97

Green
Points

1.22
0.85
0.61
0.41
0.31
0.24
0.20
0.17
0.15
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